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

236 – Cozy 
One Level 
Home. Cozy 

1554 sq. ft. home in Nashua 
has 4 bedrooms, 2 baths with 

open living and dining. Cozy fireplace in the living room and large 
kitchen and dining. Detached Single car garage all located on a 8400 
sq. ft. lot. Call for a showing today! Asking: $119,000.00

159 – Rose Court Lot For Sale – 10A  - $25,000. Call for more 
information!

217 – This cozy north side 
home is 2550 +/- sq. ft. 
with 4 bedrooms (2 sleeping 
rooms), 2 + 1/2 baths, sauna, 
large family room addition 
complete with a gas fireplace.  The kitchen is open to the dining 
room and family room with a lot of storage in addition to an attached 
garage.  Great fenced back yard with a deck for entertaining, plus a 
manicured front lawn with lots of mature landscaping.  A must see! 
Located at 927 11th Avenue North in Glasgow! Asking 199,000.00

SALE
PENDING!

332MW - 421 4th Ave. So - 
2,222+/- sq. ft. 4 bedroom, 1¾ 
bath 2 story charmer. Galley 

kitchen, main floor laundry, lg. living 
room, private backyard and so much 
more. Within walking distance to downtown, 

park, pool and library all in a quiet neighborhood. $139,900

896IMP – Idlewild Subdivision Lot 75. Lake side lot located next to the boat 
ramp. Power in place, shrub lined property boundaries, Fort Peck Rural Water. 
$159,900 
404BK – North Rock Creek Recreation Lot 91 - 2 bdrm. 1 bath cabin, private 
well, septic + detached 2 stall garage large enough for your toys! Relax on the 
covered porch & enjoy the awesome views of Fort Peck Lake. $175,000

331VL – 916 6th Ave So. 
More than meets the eye! 
1,206+/- sq. ft. 2 bedroom 

2 bath home + bonus room. Large 
family room addition with vaulted ceiling, 
privacy fence, oversized single det. garage 
with finished room that is attached & more. 
$139,000

326MB – 633 1st 
Ave. So. 2,784+/- sq. ft. 

2 bedroom home with 2 bonus rooms 
& 1 bedroom apt. Large master bdrm. w/ 
master bath, lg. living & kitchen, storage 
+ laundry & full bath all on main floor. 1 

bdrm. apt. (currently opened up to the main house for extra living space) offers 
extra income if desired. Fenced yard with 2 drive gates offers privacy with room 
for a garage. $119,000 Offers welcome!

408OJ - A short 
drive to Fort Peck 
Lake!  38+/- acres 

fenced with a pond and a 
Gallatin Mobile home 1,088+/- 

sq. ft. 2 bedrooms, newer siding and roof. This home is in good condition with 2 
porch additions. The barn is set up for animals or shop use. $159,000

406KR – Block 7 Lot 5 Duck Creek subdivision, this 3 bedroom 
2 bath mobile home would make a great cabin or getaway. Take 
advantage of the beautiful view of Fort Peck Lake, relax and have 

fun! $129,000

327JJ – 515 5th St. So. 
1,064 +/- sq. ft. 3 bed-

room 2 bath home. No wasted space in 
this newly remodeled home. New flooring, 
bathrooms, kitchen + surround sound. Enjoy 
the sprinkler system and storage shed. 
Plenty of room for a garage and parking for 

all your toys. $125,000

405KRE – Kirkland Ranch Estates Premier building lots located along the 
Missouri River below Fort Peck Dam – All lots are adjacent to future Golf 
Course. Contact an agent for more information.

JUST 
LISTED

111 3rd St. S.
Glasgow, MT 59230 
(406) 228-2273 

Fax (406) 228-2644
mrrealty1@gmail.com

Deb Henry (Broker) 
263-2273

Don Elletson (Sales) 
263-0248

 Jarrell Schock (Broker) 
406-480-5500

NEW 
LISTING

MOTIVATED!

JUST 
LISTED

MOTIVATED!

Commercial, Acreage, Homes, Investments, Farm/Ranch 
CHECK OUT OUR OTHER LISTINGS ON OUR WEBSITE!

www.MissouriRiverRealty.com

JUST 
LISTED

Local Preschool is looking for a 
teacher with Bachelor's Degree 
in Education and Certi�cate in 
Early Childhood Education to 
teach two classes daily for children 
between the ages of 3 and 5. A 
more detailed job description is 
available from the Glasgow Job 
Service. Applications should be 
submitted by May 29 for initial 
screening of candidates.

IT/HIMS - Technical Informaticist
Phillips County Hospital ~ Malta, MT

Phillips County Hospital is accepting applications for a IT/HIMS looking 
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